PTCA Dilatation Catheter (RX)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Shaft diameter
1.9 Fr/0.64 mm Proximal  •  2.5 Fr/ 0.84 mm Middle  •  2.4 Fr / 0.79 mm to 2.7 Fr / 0.89 mm (tapered)
Distal (1.00 to 1.50 mm)  •  2.6 Fr/ 0.87 mm Distal (2.00 to 4.00 mm)
Usable length 145 cm
Balloon markers # 1 (Ø 1.0 to Ø 1.5 mm)  •  2 (Ø 2.0 to Ø 4.0 mm)
Nominal pressure 6 atm / 608 kPa

19
)E
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single Radiopaque marker
Balloon length / Product code
Balloon
diameter 5 10 15 20 30 40
1.00 DC-RR1005HH
1.25 DC-RR1205HH DC-RR1210HH DC-RR1215HH DC-RR1220HH
1.50 DC-RR1505HH DC-RR1510HH DC-RR1515HH DC-RR1520HH
2.00 DC-RR2010HHW DC-RR2015HHW DC-RR2020HHW DC-RR2030HHW DC-RR2040HHW
2.25 DC-RR2210HHW DC-RR2215HHW DC-RR2220HHW
2.50 DC-RR2510HHW DC-RR2515HHW DC-RR2520HHW DC-RR2530HHW DC-RR2540HHW
2.75 DC-RR2710HHW DC-RR2715HHW DC-RR2720HHW
3.00 DC-RR3010HHW DC-RR3015HHW DC-RR3020HHW DC-RR3030HHW DC-RR3040HHW
3.25 DC-RR3210HHW DC-RR3215HHW DC-RR3220HHW
3.50 DC-RR3510HHW DC-RR3515HHW DC-RR3520HHW DC-RR3530HHW DC-RR3540HHW
3.75 DC-RR3710HHW DC-RR3715HHW DC-RR3720HHW
4.00 DC-RR4010HHW DC-RR4015HHW DC-RR4020HHW
PTCA Dilatation Catheter (RX)
Nominal pressure Rated burst pressure
BALLOON COMPLIANCE
Pressure (in atm)